BENTON COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
P.0.BOX 327
VINTON, IA 52349
PHONE: (319) 472-3119 FAX: (319) 472-2925

As of January 1, 2016 all private sewage disposal systems in Benton County must be installed by contractors that are
certified installers of Onsite Wastewater Systems with the National Environmental Health Association and the lowa Onsite
Wastewater Association (IOWWA). In addition to this requirement, these contractors must be in the business of installing
private onsite septic systems and must have submitted a certificate of liability insurance that shows that the contractor is
covered for the acts of installing septic systems. Benton County Department of Environmental Health determines whether
the contractor is approved.

CERTIFIED AND APPROVED SEPTIC INSTALLERS SERVING BENTON COUNTY

Becker Tiling and Septic
Benson Engineering LLC
Brice LaGrange

Brown, Inc.

Champion Enterprises
Cooley Pumping

Cronbaugh Excavating

Dave Schmitt Construction Co.

Ehlen P & H

Gilbert’s Septic Service
Halstead P&H

Hankins Crane & Construction
Hardon’s, Inc.

Hendryx Electric

Larry Hickey

Hopkins Tiling

319.560.6759

319.350.2020

319.227.3013

319.848.4222

319.652.0418

319.232.8575

319.560.5882

319.360.9890

319.444.2229

319.454.6311

319.404.7202

319.5402510

641.485.2266

319.475.2383

319.361.5062

319.475.2332

Watkins, IA
Fairfax, I1A
Amana, IA

Ely, IA

Traer, IA

Grundy Center, IA
Walford, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Belle Plaine, 1A
Luzerne, IA
Vinton, IA
Coggon, IA
Tama, IA

Mt. Auburn, IA
Independence, IA

Mt. Auburn, IA



Hudson Hardware

Jesup Land Improvement
John Merchant

Karr Septic Service
Kenway Excavating
Kinzenbaw Earthmoving
Koster Construction
Lynch’s Excavating

Lon’s P& H

McBurney Septic Service
Miene Septic Service
Mullinex Construction
Oberbreckling Excavating
Oasis Pump Service
Pickering Backhoe

Rick Ratchford

Roto Rooter

Sam’s Septic
Scharnweber’s

Schminke Excavating

Schrader Tiling and Terrain

Patrick Schulte

Septic Services of lowa

319.988.3231

563.920.3536

319.472.2653

319.472.2045

319.366.3667

319.642.3415

319.654.6320

319.643.7135

319.345.2711

319.393.4381

319.393.4142

319.472.4475

563.920.0970

563.927.6503

319.228.8152

319.474.2518

319.365.2243

319.480.4503

641.484.3923

319.453.3366

319.446.7424

319.227.7951

319.533.2723

Hudson, IA
Jesup, 1A
Vinton, IA
Vinton, IA
Walford, IA
Marengo, IA
Blairstown, IA
West Branch, IA
Reinbeck, IA
Marion, IA
Robins, 1A
Vinton, IA
Coggon, IA
Manchester, 1A
Keystone, IA
Brandon, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Anamosa, IA
Toledo, IA
Vinton, IA
Atkins, IA
Watkins, IA

Cedar Rapids, IA



Watson Service
Weber P & H & AC
Glen Wickman

Young Industries

319.654.8478

319.476.2590

319.438.1436

319.454.6210

Palo, IA
Dysart, IA
Central City, IA

Blairstown, IA



