BENTON COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

P.O.BOX 327 VINTON, IA 52349

PHONE: (319) 472-3119 FAX: (319) 472-2925

As of January 1, 2016 all private sewage disposal systems in Benton County must be installed by contractors that are certified installers of Onsite Wastewater Systems with the National Environmental Health Association and the Iowa Onsite Wastewater Association (IOWWA). In addition to this requirement, these contractors must be in the business of installing private onsite septic systems and must have submitted a certificate of liability insurance that shows that the contractor is covered for the acts of installing septic systems. Benton County Department of Environmental Health determines whether the contractor is approved.

CERTIFIED AND APPROVED SEPTIC INSTALLERS SERVING BENTON COUNTY

319.560.6759	Watkins, IA
319.350.2020	Fairfax, IA
319.227.3013	Amana, IA
319.848.4222	Ely, IA
319.652.0418	Traer, IA
319.232.8575	Grundy Center, IA
319.560.5882	Walford, IA
319.360.9890	Cedar Rapids, IA
319.444.2229	Belle Plaine, IA
319.454.6311	Luzerne, IA
319.404.7202	Vinton, IA
319.5402510	Coggon, IA
641.485.2266	Tama, IA
319.475.2383	Mt. Auburn, IA
319.361.5062	Independence, IA
319.475.2332	Mt. Auburn, IA
	319.350.2020 319.227.3013 319.848.4222 319.652.0418 319.232.8575 319.560.5882 319.360.9890 319.444.2229 319.454.6311 319.404.7202 319.5402510 641.485.2266 319.475.2383 319.361.5062

Hudson Hardware	319.988.3231	Hudson, IA
Jesup Land Improvement	563.920.3536	Jesup, IA
John Merchant	319.472.2653	Vinton, IA
Karr Septic Service	319.472.2045	Vinton, IA
Kenway Excavating	319.366.3667	Walford, IA
Kinzenbaw Earthmoving	319.642.3415	Marengo, IA
Koster Construction	319.654.6320	Blairstown, IA
Lynch's Excavating	319.643.7135	West Branch, IA
Lon's P& H	319.345.2711	Reinbeck, IA
McBurney Septic Service	319.393.4381	Marion, IA
Miene Septic Service	319.393.4142	Robins, IA
Mullinex Construction	319.472.4475	Vinton, IA
Oberbreckling Excavating	563.920.0970	Coggon, IA
Oasis Pump Service	563.927.6503	Manchester, IA
Pickering Backhoe	319.228.8152	Keystone, IA
Rick Ratchford	319.474.2518	Brandon, IA
Roto Rooter	319.365.2243	Cedar Rapids, IA
Sam's Septic	319.480.4503	Anamosa, IA
Scharnweber's	641.484.3923	Toledo, IA
Schminke Excavating	319.453.3366	Vinton, IA
Schrader Tiling and Terrain	319.446.7424	Atkins, IA
Patrick Schulte	319.227.7951	Watkins, IA
Septic Services of Iowa	319.533.2723	Cedar Rapids, IA

Watson Service	319.654.8478	Palo, IA
Weber P & H & AC	319.476.2590	Dysart, IA
Glen Wickman	319.438.1436	Central City, IA
Young Industries	319.454.6210	Blairstown, IA